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Flatrock Compressionltd. | Houston Texas Usa 26 500 19 an Brian McDonald President brian.mcdonald@flatrock compression.com
Hogistix | Oklahoma City|  Oklahoma UsA X 20 800 15 847 Drake Andarakes Vice President, Sales and sales@fogistixcom
Marketing
FiSmidthing. | Bethlehem | Pennsylvania USA X 0 500 15 3n Brian Warmkessel Market Manager brian. warmkessel@flsmidth.com
Faremost Calgary Alberta Canada X X 5 400 37 208 Steve Moe Sales Manager stevemoe@foremost.ca
Bas G Air Systems, Inc. | Helletown | Pennsylvania USA x| x 1 2000 1 1500 Stephen St Martin President - General Manager sestmartin@gasair.net
GasCompressors Ltd. London LK X b 7 20,000 | 55 | 15000 Tony Silk Head of Sales info@gascompressars.co.uk
GEA Morth America York Pennsylvania USA X 0 b623 0 4193 Todd Kennedy Process Systems Sales todd kennedy @gea.com
Manager
GRAF GASTECH | Nonantola Modena Italy 16 750 22 1000 Mario Marmile 0il &Gas manager m.mormile@grafspa.it
Great Plains Gas Compression |  Hugoton Kansas Usa X 30 5000 4 3729 Gloria Pollok Vice President, Sales and gpollok@thegpge.com
Holdings, LG Marketing
HBR Equipamentositda | SaoPaul Brazil X 1] 5000 1] 3728 Valdir Zuffo Director of Operations valdir.zuffo@hbr.net
Howden | Renfrew Scotland LK X X ] 20786 ] 15500 Douglas Latta Product Director Screw bareshaft @howden.com
Indus Energy Systems (IES) Corona California UsA x| ox 10 | o000 | 7.5 7500 Jogen Bhalla Business Development jogen.bhalla@indus-energy.com
Industrias Juan k. Secco SA Rosario Santa Fe Argentina 0 10,000 0 7457 Osvaldo Calvo Intemnational Business ocalvo@secco.comar
INGC |Moscow/Perm Russia X X 40 | 46,500 | 30 | 34,000 hwan Shestoperov Chief Engineer ishestoperov@inge.nu
11 Crewe and San | Kearneysville | West Virginia USA x 5 10,000 2 7,457 Jay Crewe President jay@jicrewe.com
Jereh Dil & Gas Engineering Carp. Yantai Shandong China X Bh 10,002 B3 7458 David Qu Sales Manager dawei.qui@jereh.com
JWPowerCo. | Addison Texas USA x| x 25 6000 19 4474 James R, Bar Vice President, Sales sales@jwenergy.com
Kingsly Compression Ine. | Cambridge Ohia UsA X 5 1400 4 1481 Michael A. Scott President Michael. Scott@kingshyCompression.com
Kirloskar Pneumatic Co. Ltd. Pune Maharastra India X 30 | w0000 | 22 7456 Samit Gujarathi DGM samit.gujarathi@kirloskar.com
Kobelkco Compressors Americalne. Corona California LSA X 134 | 40,230 | 00 | 30,000 Kenji Fujimatsu Head of Sales salesi@kobelco-kecacom
Department
MayekawvaUSAInc. | Houston Texas USA X ] 4500 ] 3300 Sales customerservice @mayekawausa.com
McClungEnergy Services |  Longview Texas USA 50 400 37 288 aforbito@estiscompression.com
MitsubishiHeavy Industries | Houston Texas USA X | 500 |150,000 | 375 | M.B55 Clayton Jurica Sales Manager Clayton jurica@mhicompressor.com
Compressorinternational
Natural GascompressionSvstelms Traverse City Michigan USA X 0 2500 0 1864 Bill Jenkins Vice President, Sales jenkins@ngesi.com
nc.
Natural Gas Services Group, Inc. Midland Texas USA X 50 1500 37 ma Jim Hazlett Vice PIEgiEIEI‘IIt, Technical jim.hazlett@ngsgi.com
eIvices
Neuman & Esser USA Inc. Katy Texas USA 0 |40p00| O | 30,000 Scatt DeBaldo scottdebaldo@neuman-esser.com
NEXT Compression Calgary Alberta Canada ¥ | % 25 B000 18 4474 Alyssa Guittner Sales & Marketing Manager marketing@nextcomp.ca
NG MetadirgicaSA | Piracicaba SoPaulo Brazil X 0 | 20,000 0 14,925 Julio Cella Application and Sales Engineer jeella@ngmetalurgica.combr
OTA Compression LLC Irving Texas USA 0 125 0 93 Vickie L Gage-Tims Vice President, Sales sales @atacompression.com
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